
The Bread Factory 
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ 

020 8457 2080

Product Name Chocolate & Cherry Scone

Product Code SHOP00042 LAUNCHJAN24

Product Description

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts no no

Celery no no

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard no no

Peanut no no

Sesame no no

Soya yes yes

Sulphites yes yes

Ingredients

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Buttermilk (Milk), Sugar, Butter (Milk),
Dried Sour Cherries (Cherries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Dark Couverture Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Whipping Cream (Milk),
Granulated Sugar (White Sugar), Medium Free Range Eggs Eggs, Baking Powder (Raising Agents
(Sodium acid pyrophosphate, Sodium bicarbonate), Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine)),
Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Ground Cinnamon (Remove ALLERGEN if FP contains
LESS THAN 10ppm) (Sulphites)

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1662.55 2111.44

Energy (kcal) 394.924 501.554

Fat (g) 16.962 21.5418

Saturates (g) 10.7043 13.5945

Carbohydrates(g) 55.8839 70.9726

Total Sugars (g) 24.6017 31.2441

Protein (g) 6.02704 7.65434

Salt (g) 0.38082 0.483641

Fibre (g) 2.16635 2.75126

Storage Conditions



Additional Information


